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TURKISH COFFEE
ESPRESSO SINGLE SHOT
ESPRESSO DOUBLE SHOT
AMERICAN

AMERICANO
RED EYE
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CAPPUCCINO

CAFE LATTE

FLAT WHITE

SPANISH LATTE
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
WHITE MOCHA
MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

MILKSHAKE
N
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RED BULL

MOJITO
RED BULL MIX

MANGO
PINEAPPLE
MIXED BERRIES
STRAWBERRY
PASSION FRUIT
Kiwli

PEACH

1.00p0
1.00p0
1.500
1.50p0
1.500
2.00pp

2.00p
2.00p
2.00p
2.50p
2.50p
2.50p
2.50p
2.50p
3.00p

2.00p

2.50p0
3.000

3.00p
3.00p
3.00p
3.00p
3.00p
3.00p
3.00p
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VANILLA FRAPPE
HAZELNUT FRAPPE
CARAMEL FRAPPE
WHITE MOCHA FRAPPE
MOCHA FRAPPE
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HOT GREEN TEA

HOT MINT TEA

HOT ENGLISH BREAKFAST
ICED TEA
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VANILLA

HAZELNUT
CARAMEL

TOFFEE
PISTACHIO
WHIPPED CREAM
SALTED CARAMEL
CINNAMON

SUGAR FREE VANILLA
SUGAR FREE HAZELNUT
SUGAR FREE CARAMEL

3.00p
3.00p
3.00p
3.00p
3.00p

1.00p
1.00p
1.00p0
2.00p

0.50p
0.50pp
0.50
0.50
0.500
0.50p
0.50p
0.50pp

0.50,0

0.50p
0.50,0
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CHOCOLATE BLUEBERRY STRAWBERRY BAVARIAN BOSTON CREAM CUSTARD CHOCOLATE
BALL BALL BALL CUSTARD BALL BOMB BOMB
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CHOCOLATE CHOCOLATE COOKIES BISCUIT COCONUT CREME  CRISPY WHITE WHITE STRAWBERRY LEMON
RING FROSTED RING RING RING RING CHOCOLATE CHOCOLATE RING RING RING
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HONEY DIPPED GLAZED SUGER RAISED CINNAMON APPLE CINNAMON CHURROS ECLAIR CHOCOLATE
RING RING ROLL FRITTER TWIST BAR

1.25pp

HAZELNUT RING  PISTACHIO COOKIES CREME  PEANUT BUTTER SUGAR CARAMEL RED VELVET CANDY MUNCH
RING RING RING RING RING RING Dl

1.500

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE DOUBLE CARAMEL BALL DOUBLE WHITE CHOCOLATE  DOUBLE WHITE  RED VELVET
HAZELNUT PISTACHIO STUFFED CHOCOLATE  CHOCOLATE BALL
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DOUBLEBISCUIT ~ PEANUT BUTTER  BISCUIT CREAM COOKIES WITH CHEESECAKE CHEESECAKE
CREAM STUFFED CHOCOLATE STUFFED CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY BLUEBERRY

CHOCOLATE
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MUNCH MUNCH MILK DOUBLE 1SCO0OP 25CO0PS
25pcs 40PCs CHOCOLATE COOKIE CHOCOLATE COOKIE

5105 8ps 1JDS 1ps 1.5 s 2.5 05




